

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17707/2019

GULABSINGH KISAN PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICL S MOTILAL ZUNZUNWALA COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.100974/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 27-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jose Abraham, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner shall file spare copies
within a period of one week as a last chance, for issuance of
notice.

List again on 29.11.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

pm